Ref: ACG:S&L:

BSE Limited
Listing Compliance Department
1 st Floor New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P J Towers
Dalal Street, Fort,

MUMBAI - 400 001.

AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED

December 12, 2019

Sub: Intimation for loss of share certificate(s) as per Requlation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Requlations, 2015

Pursuant to above and based on the intimation received from TSR Darashaw Consultants Pvt.
Limited, Registrars and Share Transfer Agents ("RTA") of the Company on December 10, 2019, we
would like to inform that the Company has received a letter from the following shareholder(s)
regarding loss of share certificate(s) with a request for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu

thereof.
; No. of | New Certificate 2
Srl Folio No. Name of the Shareholder Shares no(s). Distinctive No(s).
21 - 3186842-3186862
6 - 3219134-3219139
1. | AUDO001436 | Deepak C Shukla 23 ) 3537062-3537084
30 - 4187367-4187396
2. | AUD0001430 | Deepak C Shukla 20 - 4187367-4187396
5 - 1311831-1311835
. 3 - 3162498-3162500
3. | AUG0000828 | Gouri Seal 1 ) 4469179-4469179
5 - 4615105-4615109
Laxmichand Meghji Shah
4. | AUL000285 Nirmala Laxmichand Shah 93 - 3294937-3295029
) , 1852376-185240
Nirmala Laxmichand Shah -
5. | AUNO001100 - 123 3391848-3391917
Laxmichand Meghji Shah R0701185 51900303-51900330

The exchanges are requested to inform all Broker Members and Investors not to deal in the aforesaid
securities in any manner. Further, any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities
should lodge such claim with the RTA, within 15 days from this date. The duplicate share certificate
will be issued after the receipt of all necessary documents from shareholders.

This is for the information of the exchange and the member.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Automobile Corporation of Goa Ltd.,

Raghwendra\Sin

Compliance Officer

C/).

Butola

Registered Office & Factory : Honda, Sattari, Goa-403 530 (India)
Tel.: (+91) 832 6731111, 6731215 Fax: (+91) 832 6731262
CIN - L35911GA1980PLC000400

4Cglgoa.com

websits | www.

C e

~

Scanned by CamScanner



EERDARASHAW

Total Solutiona Repository

NO

AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED
Regd. Off : (BUS BODY DIVISION)

GOA

TICE

403530

HONDA SATTARI

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate(s] for the under mentioned securities
of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder([s] of the said
securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate([s].
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such
claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date,
else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further

intimation.

Certificate

no.

Distinctive
Nos.

AUD0001436

AUD0001430

AUG0000828

AUL0000285

AUN0001100

Names of the Shares
holders (Incl of
Joint holders) Rs.10/-
each
DEEPAK C SHUKLA 21
6
23
30
DEEPAK C SHUKLA 20
GOURI SEAL 5
3
1
5
LAXMICHAND MEGHJI 93
SHAH
NIRMALA LAXMICHAND
SHAH
NIRMALA LAXMICHAND 123
SHAH
LAXMICHAND MEGHJI
SHAH

00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000

00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000
00000000

00000000

00000000

R0701185

3186842-3186862
3219134-3219139
3537062-3537084
4187367-4187396

4187332-4187351

1311831-1311835
3162498-3162500
4469179-4469179
4615105-4615109

3294937-3295029

1852376~ 1852400
3391848~ 3391917
51900303~ 51900330

Place : Mumbai
Date : 10-DEC-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai — 400011
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859  Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail ; csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com Website : www.tsrdarashaw.com

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m

Scanned by CamScanner






