

AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED

Ref: ACG:S&L:

December 12, 2019

BSE Limited
Listing Compliance Department
1 st Floor New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P J Towers
Dalal Street, Fort,
MUMBAI – 400 001.

Sub: Intimation for loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to above and based on the intimation received from TSR Darashaw Consultants Pvt. Limited, Registrars and Share Transfer Agents ("RTA") of the Company on December 10, 2019, we would like to inform that the Company has received a letter from the following shareholder(s) regarding loss of share certificate(s) with a request for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu thereof.

Srl	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares	New Certificate no(s).	Distinctive No(s).
1.	AUD0001436	Deepak C Shukla	21 6 23 30	-	3186842-3186862 3219134-3219139 3537062-3537084 4187367-4187396
2.	AUD0001430	Deepak C Shukla	20	-	4187367-4187396
3.	AUG0000828	Gouri Seal	5 3 1 5	-	1311831-1311835 3162498-3162500 4469179-4469179 4615105-4615109
4.	AUL000285	Laxmichand Meghji Shah Nirmala Laxmichand Shah	93	-	3294937-3295029
5 .	AUN0001100	Nirmala Laxmichand Shah Laxmichand Meghji Shah	123	- R0701185	1852376-185240 3391848-3391917 51900303-51900330

The exchanges are requested to inform all Broker Members and Investors not to deal in the aforesaid securities in any manner. Further, any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the RTA, within 15 days from this date. The duplicate share certificate will be issued after the receipt of all necessary documents from shareholders.

This is for the information of the exchange and the member.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Automobile Corporation of Goa Ltd.,

Raghwendra Singh Butola

Compliance Officer

Registered Office & Factory: Honda, Sattari, Goa-403 530 (India) Tel.: (+91) 832 6731111, 6731215 Fax: (+91) 832 6731262 CIN - L35911GA1980PLC000400

website: www.acglgoa.com



Total Solutions Repository

NOTICE
AUTOMOBILE CORPORATION OF GOA LIMITED
Regd. Off: (BUS BODY DIVISION) HONDA SATTARI
GOA 403530

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has / have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No	Names of the holders (Incl Joint holders)	of	Certificate no.	Distinctive Nos.				
AUD0001436	DEEPAK C SHUKLA	21 6 23 30	00000000 00000000 00000000 00000000	3186842-3186862 3219134-3219139 3537062-3537084 4187367-4187396				
AUD0001430	DEEPAK C SHUKLA	20	00000000	4187332-4187351				
AUG0000828	GOURI SEAL	5 3 1 5	00000000 00000000 00000000	1311831-1311835 3162498-3162500 4469179-4469179 4615105-4615109				
AUL0000285	LAXMICHAND MEGHJI SHAH NIRMALA LAXMICHAND SHAH	93	00000000	3294937-3295029				
AUN0001100	NIRMALA LAXMICHAND SHAH LAXMICHAND MEGHJI SHAH	123	00000000 R0701185	1852376- 1852400 3391848- 3391917 51900303- 51900330				

Place : Mumbai Date : 10-DEC-19

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai – 400011 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax: +91 22 6656 8494

 $E\text{-}mail: csg-unit@tsrdarashaw.com \quad Website: www.tsrdarashaw.com$

Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m